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Think ahead.

Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser
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The Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser is ideal for
low to medium traffic washrooms with high focus on guest
satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is
always available for guests by holding up to nine times more paper
than two conventional toilet rolls. The Tork Elevation dispensers
have a seamless, functional and modern design that makes a
lasting impression on your guests.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 558040

System T7 - Midsize Coreless
System

Material Plastic

Length 13 cm

Height 20.7 cm
Width 36 cm

Color White

Compact and space saving design that fits
smaller washrooms Closed dispenser that
keeps rolls protected for better hygiene
High capacity: less maintenance and
reduced risk of paper shortage Easy to
refill: less maintenance



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Width

Height

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540898187
1

140 mm

370 mm

218 mm

11.29 dm3
11449

11449

Plastic bag

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540898187
1

1

140 mm

218 mm

370 mm

11.29 dm3
1.1kg

1.4 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540922288
117

117

1421 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.32m3
133.8kg

160.3 kg

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Soft Coreless Mid-Size Toilet

Roll Premium 472585
Tork Extra Soft Coreless

Mid-Size Toilet Roll Premium 472139
Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll 472199

Advanced

Alternative products

-
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246040

682008

681008

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



