

Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser



Article	558040		
System	T7 - Midsize Coreless System		
Material	Plastic		
Length	13 cm		
Height	20.7 cm		
Width	36 cm		
Color	White		

The Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser is ideal for low to medium traffic washrooms with high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for guests by holding up to nine times more paper than two conventional toilet rolls. The Tork Elevation dispensers have a seamless, functional and modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

www.tork.co.uk

Compact and space saving design that fits smaller washrooms Closed dispenser that keeps rolls protected for better hygiene High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage Easy to refill: less maintenance

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540898187	7322540898187	7322540922288	
Pieces	1	1	117	
Consumer units	-	1	117	
Width	140 mm	140 mm	1421 mm	
Height	370 mm	218 mm	1000 mm	
Length	218 mm	370 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	11.29 dm3	11.29 dm3	1.32 m3	
Net weight	1144 g	1.1 kg	133.8 kg	
Gross weight	1144 g	1.4 kg	160.3 kg	
Packing material	Plastic bag	Carton	-	

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Soft Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll Premium 472585

Tork Extra Soft Coreless
Mid-Size Toilet Roll Premium

472139

Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced

472199

Alternative products



Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

